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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1    BIKETIME          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
6     Ryan Finke             M20-24        1/13        5:24        0:43       42:21        0:37       19:53     1:08:55
7     Alexander Betances     M20-24        2/13        7:59        1:00       40:46        0:52       20:27     1:11:02
8     Peter Brunner          M30-34        1/16        6:31        0:52       41:03        0:52       22:07     1:11:22
9     Adam McClurg           M35-39        1/21        7:55        1:00       39:19        0:42       23:26     1:12:20
10    Matthew Tracy          M15-19        1/14        7:01        0:43       43:51        0:35       20:39     1:12:47
12    Mark Helminski         M15-19        2/14        6:49        1:32       46:29        0:28       20:20     1:15:36
13    Tony Maurer            M35-39        2/21        8:32        2:20       42:24        1:39       20:50     1:15:43
14    Matt Evans             M50-54        1/21        6:30        0:57       45:49        0:34       22:03     1:15:52
15    Steven Sievert         M25-29        2/20        8:04        0:55       45:21        0:35       21:09     1:16:02
16    Bill Gilmore           M55-59         1/6        8:45        1:06       41:29        0:37       24:11     1:16:06
17    Adam Davis             M40-44        1/16        6:35        1:21       43:17        0:56       24:19     1:16:27
18    Michael Jarvis         M15-19        3/14        6:52        1:10       48:37        0:29       19:42     1:16:48
19    Caeleb Rauh            M15-19        4/14        8:08        1:40       47:20        1:04       19:33     1:17:42
21    Woyte Andy             M50-54        2/21        7:20        0:59       44:42        1:05       24:46     1:18:50
22    Matt Ross              M30-34        2/16        6:20        2:00       48:54        1:02       21:03     1:19:16
23    Nick Smith             M25-29        3/20        6:21        1:04       46:11        0:47       25:10     1:19:31
24    Josh Sawyer            M30-34        3/16        7:53        1:11       46:48        1:17       22:50     1:19:57
25    Tiffany Flach          F40-44        1/15        8:42        0:49       45:25        0:36       24:30     1:19:59
26    Noah Finco             M20-24        4/13        8:13        1:17       47:05        1:00       22:32     1:20:05
27    Stephanie Jarvis       F15-19        1/11        7:16        0:52       49:32        0:34       22:01     1:20:13
28    Jacob Niemann          M15-19        5/14        7:54        1:44       46:26        1:35       22:53     1:20:30
29    Carl Ashenbrenner      M40-44        2/16        8:26        1:50       44:58        0:56       24:50     1:20:57
30    Kevin Connelly         M40-44        3/16        7:56        2:30       45:50        2:11       22:42     1:21:07
31    Meredith Bell          F20-24        1/13        7:13        1:09       49:15        1:08       22:29     1:21:12
32    Alex Jerred            M20-24        5/13       10:07        1:35       46:06        1:56       21:33     1:21:15
33    Jenny Hansen           F35-39        1/30        9:09        1:32       47:53        0:51       21:50     1:21:15
34    George Papas           M50-54        3/21       11:15        0:45       45:27        0:51       23:09     1:21:25
36    Andy Saeger            M35-39        3/21        8:08        2:15       47:07        0:59       23:43     1:22:10
37    Christopher Krueger    M30-34        4/16        9:41        1:31       48:44        1:02       21:19     1:22:14
38    Ben Rosplock           M15-19        6/14        7:23        1:48       48:01        0:29       24:41     1:22:21
39    Bill Budzien           M55-59         2/6        9:02        2:30       46:45        0:42       23:39     1:22:36
40    Thomas English         M30-34        5/16        8:14        0:57       49:06        0:46       23:36     1:22:37
41    Sandra Wilkinson       F45-49        2/21        6:42        1:02       47:26        0:49       26:46     1:22:44
42    Len Niemiec            M40-44        4/16        9:13        1:23       48:16        1:07       23:14     1:23:12
43    Dan Quaerna            M60-64         1/9        8:51        1:54       44:48        0:57       26:44     1:23:13
44    Andrew Kotecki         M30-34        6/16       11:10        2:29       46:03        0:39       23:23     1:23:43
45    Bob Hedgcock           M45-49        2/16        9:59        2:44       47:10        0:37       23:26     1:23:54
46    Chandler Niemann       M20-24        6/13        9:37        1:29       48:01        1:25       23:25     1:23:55
47    Patrick Jarvis         M45-49        3/16        8:24        1:39       47:00        0:48       26:06     1:23:56
48    Amy Cocanour           F45-49        3/21        6:57        1:01       48:55        0:52       26:39     1:24:23
49    Joseph Dettlaff        M50-54        4/21        9:22        2:59       44:59        1:35       25:35     1:24:27
50    Dzwierzynski William   M55-59         3/6       10:16        1:57       47:38        1:13       23:31     1:24:33
51    Jessica Gall           F30-34        1/21        8:48        1:04       50:12        0:44       23:53     1:24:39
52    Frankiewicz Theresa    F35-39        2/30                    3:10       59:39        2:27       39:02     1:24:39
53    Jason Black            M35-39        4/21        8:06        2:01       48:09        1:35       25:02     1:24:50
54    Brett Michel           M20-24        7/13        8:41        1:33       48:52        0:31       25:22     1:24:57
55    Travis Kreuziger       M35-39        5/21        8:13        1:33       44:12        1:19       29:42     1:24:57
56    Tom Peterson           M55-59         4/6        9:28        0:48       48:06        1:00       26:06     1:25:26
57    Ruth Steinbart         F30-34        2/21        6:36        1:21       53:06        0:41       24:00     1:25:42
58    Dena Welden            F30-34        3/21        2:08        1:16       58:30        1:24       22:35     1:25:51
59    Joshua Krick           M35-39        6/21        9:54        2:02       46:02        1:30       26:37     1:26:02
60    Traci Gibb             F25-29        1/20        6:51        1:24       51:39        1:22       24:56     1:26:09
61    Raychel Emily Jo       F30-34        4/21        9:52        1:38       49:48        1:31       23:26     1:26:12
62    Beth Heidvogel         F45-49        4/21       10:01        1:37       48:12        1:37       24:55     1:26:19
63    Van Haren William      M65-99         3/5        8:45        1:12       46:19        1:31       28:41     1:26:26
64    Jacqueline Jansen      F45-49        5/21        9:31        1:09       50:03        0:37       25:16     1:26:34
65    Gabe Dewar             M15-19        7/14        9:11        1:35       51:31        0:32       23:53     1:26:40
66    Alain De Leon          M40-44        5/16       10:08        1:01       48:36        1:10       26:19     1:27:12
67    Jim Rosplock           M50-54        5/21        8:49        3:18       47:31        1:10       26:27     1:27:13
68    Ian Bormett            M15-19        8/14        7:20        2:19       48:33        2:49       26:39     1:27:39
69    David Diamond          M55-59         5/6        7:28        1:56       48:04        1:32       28:49     1:27:47
70    Adam Niemann           M15-19        9/14       10:33        2:20       50:50        1:35       22:36     1:27:52
71    Scott Hamel            M30-34        7/16        9:53        2:11       49:03        1:22       25:26     1:27:53
72    Corbin Ellis           M20-24        8/13       11:44        1:58       50:22        1:33       22:30     1:28:06
73    Aaron Schaut           M40-44        6/16       10:55        1:46       50:13        0:53       24:21     1:28:06
74    Jayme Adams            F35-39        3/30       11:02        1:16       49:48        0:55       25:17     1:28:15
75    Carol Hudson           F55-59         2/9        8:26        1:03       47:27        1:48       29:45     1:28:27
76    Donna Szostak          F25-29        2/20        6:30        1:56       51:26        0:55       27:44     1:28:29
77    Mary Hubbs             F60-64         1/4        9:29        0:58       49:33        0:41       27:54     1:28:33
78    Gamperl Robert         M35-39        7/21        8:02        1:12       51:13        1:18       26:51     1:28:34
79    Jason Walker           M45-49        4/16        9:26        1:46       47:00        0:54       29:34     1:28:38
80    Eric Wheaton           M25-29        4/20       10:59        2:03       50:09        1:13       24:21     1:28:42
81    Dave Ebeling           M45-49        5/16        9:25        1:39       49:36        2:04       26:00     1:28:43
82    Michael Fischer        M30-34        8/16       10:43        1:52       48:35        1:01       26:42     1:28:50
83    Rebecca Zimmer         F30-34        5/21        6:07        1:58       52:10        1:17       27:42     1:29:11
84    Lucas Adams            M35-39        8/21       10:16        2:43       48:01        1:25       26:53     1:29:16
85    Kiersten Yeazel        F25-29        3/20        7:33        1:04       53:33        1:07       26:06     1:29:20
86    Erik Elmer             M35-39        9/21       10:30        3:03       47:49        2:17       25:56     1:29:32
87    Travis Fabisch         M30-34        9/16        9:09        1:40       48:20        2:04       28:36     1:29:46
88    Michael Wier           M30-34       10/16        9:40        2:27       55:01        1:29       21:15     1:29:51
89    Ally Klasinski         F30-34        6/21       10:37        1:00       51:44        1:39       24:59     1:29:57
90    Emilee Koltz           F20-24        2/13       10:02        1:30       54:40        0:45       23:06     1:30:01
91    Andrew Nemmers         M20-24        9/13        9:44        1:49       53:35        0:38       24:18     1:30:01
92    Dave Dumke             M45-49        6/16       11:54        2:02       50:03        1:28       24:46     1:30:10
93    Jennifer Kojis         F40-44        2/15        8:23        2:47       51:11        1:25       26:38     1:30:22
94    Steven Mueller         M35-39       10/21        7:55        3:14       50:26        1:09       27:49     1:30:30
95    Rachel Chromy          F45-49        6/21        9:36        2:06       49:24        1:30       28:03     1:30:39
96    Mary Jo Lerch          F55-59         3/9        9:48        2:38       54:17        0:40       23:21     1:30:41
97    Elizabeth Meyers       F30-34        7/21        9:31        1:13       52:32        1:06       26:32     1:30:52
98    Lisa Oliver-Bell       F55-59         4/9        9:30        1:20       47:56        1:22       30:53     1:30:58
99    Ian Cummings           M25-29        5/20       14:44        1:37       49:40        0:40       24:36     1:31:15
100   Kyle Koltz             M50-54        6/21       10:47        1:35       51:06        1:50       26:03     1:31:19
101   Gillstrom Milena       F40-44        3/15        9:47        2:13       48:43        1:19       29:19     1:31:19
102   Kate Cheney Barbour    F50-54        2/12        7:22        1:56       52:04        2:42       27:23     1:31:25
103   Rachel Borchard        F30-34        8/21       10:00        1:25       55:51        0:58       23:16     1:31:29
104   Brenda Costigan        F40-44        4/15       10:27        1:01       51:23        1:07       27:55     1:31:50
105   Christopher Thomas     M40-44        7/16       10:12        2:57       52:09        0:51       25:44     1:31:51
106   Cole Byom              M15-19       10/14        9:31        3:35       55:54        1:13       21:48     1:31:59
107   Michael Cottick        M45-49        7/16        9:03        2:07       51:56        1:47       27:09     1:32:01
108   Jane Orth              F55-59         5/9        9:34        1:15       51:14        0:59       29:01     1:32:02
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109   Rachel Einstein        F30-34        9/21       10:09        1:29       50:42        1:10       28:37     1:32:04
110   Todd Jerred            M60-64         2/9       10:49        2:23       48:21        2:25       28:10     1:32:06
111   Dane Perkins           M30-34       11/16        7:30        1:59       46:36        1:31       34:41     1:32:15
112   Melissa Flucke         F25-29        4/20       10:48        1:36       56:05        1:25       23:04     1:32:56
113   Bob Castro             M45-49        8/16       10:00        3:22       52:13        1:48       25:37     1:32:58
114   Gentle Jay             M50-54        7/21        8:50        3:29       50:56        1:40       28:12     1:33:05
115   Andrew Delcore         M40-44        8/16       11:09        3:14       48:49        1:29       28:34     1:33:14
116   Mark Cigich            M25-29        6/20        9:35        1:33       51:48        0:55       29:26     1:33:15
117   Matthew Poupitch       M25-29        7/20       10:19                   37:31       52:47       28:13     1:33:28
118   Alexandra Gennerman    F01-14         1/2        7:25                   39:23       57:40       27:28     1:33:33
119   Therese Johnson        F50-54        3/12        9:40        1:28       51:06        1:15       30:14     1:33:40
120   Liz Gorski             F35-39        4/30        9:47        2:18       52:13        0:49       28:37     1:33:42
121   Richard Petroski       M40-44        9/16       11:14        2:27       52:05        1:55       26:04     1:33:43
122   Brad Withington        M35-39       11/21        9:45        2:36       56:45        1:27       23:14     1:33:45
123   Dave Schnittka         M50-54        8/21       11:56        1:36       49:53        1:38       28:48     1:33:49
124   Francie Szostak        F25-29        5/20        6:02        2:07     1:01:36        0:51       23:25     1:33:59
125   Casey Hauer            M25-29        8/20        8:57        2:33       52:30        1:23       28:39     1:34:01
126   Paul Mikna             M45-49        9/16       10:10        2:25       54:33        1:22       25:33     1:34:01
127   Keith Westendorf       M60-64         3/9       10:58        1:47       48:51        0:49       32:01     1:34:23
128   Megan O'Rourke         F25-29        6/20        8:03        2:38       53:52        1:25       28:33     1:34:29
129   Alan Kelly             M35-39       12/21       11:04        2:04       58:10        0:57       22:25     1:34:39
130   Anna Anklam            F20-24        3/13        7:33        1:20       54:20        1:10       31:16     1:35:36
131   Steven Wiberg          M30-34       12/16       10:48        2:26       53:50        2:01       26:42     1:35:46
132   Amy Henry              F40-44        5/15        9:25        2:21       54:16        1:16       28:32     1:35:49
133   Lance Tallmadge        M60-64         4/9       10:34        3:27       51:48        1:36       28:31     1:35:54
134   Brian Mrozinski        M40-44       10/16       11:45        3:08       54:00        1:02       26:03     1:35:56
135   Scott Meyrose          M50-54        9/21        8:35        2:06       56:19        1:23       27:42     1:36:03
136   Kelli Belt             F35-39        5/30       10:26        1:47       54:36        1:16       28:33     1:36:36
137   Christi Nonn           F35-39        6/30       11:56        2:06       51:28        1:36       29:45     1:36:49
138   Stacy Gille            F30-34       10/21        9:36        1:44       55:16        1:33       28:44     1:36:51
139   Amanda Larrivee        F40-44        6/15       10:24        1:08       53:34        1:54       29:55     1:36:52
140   Phillip Bohnenkamp     M35-39       13/21       10:36        5:57       53:35        1:12       25:35     1:36:53
141   Andrea Henry           F40-44        7/15       10:44        2:50       55:01        1:17       27:12     1:37:02
142   Paul Bauman            M50-54       10/21       12:01        1:30       55:21        1:20       26:58     1:37:09
143   Allie Smith            F20-24        4/13        7:11        1:28       55:25        1:00       32:09     1:37:10
144   Michelle Robertson     F40-44        8/15       10:48        1:09       55:19        0:59       29:08     1:37:21
145   Ann Devonald           F55-59         6/9        9:53        1:22       55:22        1:02       29:59     1:37:36
146   Thomas Friess          M15-19       11/14       12:15        1:56       55:27        1:00       27:28     1:38:04
147   Steven Leuthner        M50-54       11/21        9:58        3:27       55:45        2:25       26:38     1:38:11
148   Elliott Roberts        M01-14         1/4        8:47        3:00     1:00:34        0:47       25:13     1:38:19
149   Donna Incrocci         F45-49        7/21       10:26        3:34       55:22        1:01       27:59     1:38:20
150   Lynn Patten            F45-49        8/21       12:19        1:58       53:37        1:18       29:17     1:38:26
151   Daniel Schaber         M35-39       14/21        8:44        1:21       55:42        0:55       31:47     1:38:27
152   Meagan Rutkowski       F35-39        7/30       10:32        2:11       55:29        2:03       28:17     1:38:31
153   Brian Urbanek          M25-29        9/20       12:30        2:45       55:07        0:50       27:32     1:38:42
154   Bob Martines           M60-64         5/9       10:25        2:01       54:12        1:49       30:18     1:38:43
155   Michael Foy            M60-64         6/9       13:53        2:29       53:03        1:17       28:04     1:38:45
156   Rachel Tillman         F35-39        8/30        9:59        1:36       56:45        1:04       29:29     1:38:51
157   Philip Voglewede       M40-44       11/16       14:29        2:14       54:48        1:16       26:13     1:38:58
158   Joseph Mueller         M60-64         7/9        9:30        2:49       53:57        2:19       30:26     1:39:00
159   Ashley Van Dixhorn     F30-34       11/21        9:32        2:32       58:03        1:18       27:43     1:39:05
160   Lauren Wier            F25-29        7/20       11:37        2:47                               24:05     1:39:06
161   Charles Burghaus       M50-54       12/21       12:17        2:52       55:26        1:36       27:10     1:39:19
162   Carol Jorgensen-Vakil  F50-54        4/12        9:39        2:05       57:20        1:04       29:13     1:39:19
163   Daniel Henke           M25-29       10/20       11:26        2:26       57:49        1:28       26:24     1:39:31
164   Jeff Wais              M30-34       13/16       10:18        2:18       53:04        1:51       32:07     1:39:35
165   Paul Thomas            M45-49       10/16       17:46        1:37       51:59        1:35       26:43     1:39:39
166   Jehonathan Guzman      M25-29       11/20        8:57        1:36       58:15        1:03       30:13     1:40:03
167   Kathy Nevermann        F55-59         7/9       11:14        1:58       55:12        1:24       30:20     1:40:07
168   Julie Henszey          F50-54        5/12       10:34        1:17       56:24        1:03       30:52     1:40:09
169   Alverez Eric           M35-39       15/21        9:22        2:01       51:42        2:03       35:02     1:40:09
170   Emily Raychel          F30-34       12/21        9:54        1:56       56:04        1:54       30:28     1:40:14
171   Martha Leuthner        F20-24        5/13        9:58        3:29       55:48        2:21       28:51     1:40:25
172   Tony Pham              M25-29       12/20        8:49        4:37       59:19        3:05       24:38     1:40:27
173   Laura Poupitch         F25-29        8/20        9:43        2:07       59:35        1:29       27:35     1:40:28
174   Pruhs Matthew          M45-49       11/16       12:02        2:33       54:38        1:20       30:06     1:40:37
175   Kristin Patton         F25-29        9/20        7:50        2:06     1:02:30        0:44       27:38     1:40:46
176   Danielle Kudis         F15-19        2/11        5:45        1:51     1:03:02        1:10       29:16     1:41:03
177   Aubre Flash Miller     F20-24        6/13        9:23        1:49     1:43:41                   23:20     1:41:08
178   Katelyn Kreh           F20-24        7/13        8:52        1:09     1:00:37        0:36       29:58     1:41:09
179   Daniel Hamm            M50-54       13/21        8:42        2:41       55:42        2:04       32:25     1:41:31
180   Kelly Roberts          F45-49        9/21       11:20        2:40       59:00        0:56       27:45     1:41:39
181   Jon Budzien            M25-29       13/20       10:02        2:19       56:09        1:37       31:36     1:41:41
182   Beth Duray             F45-49       10/21       10:19        2:54       57:28        3:16       28:07     1:42:02
183   Alli Marshall          F20-24        8/13       13:40        1:41                               25:02     1:42:07
184   Kimber Beyer           F35-39        9/30       10:25        2:06       58:05        1:34       30:05     1:42:13
185   Lauren Straehler       F25-29       10/20        9:04        2:46       59:09        2:39       28:38     1:42:15
186   Peter Wawrzyn          M01-14         2/4       10:40        2:52     1:00:07        0:58       27:46     1:42:20
187   Joy Dumke              F40-44        9/15       11:55        1:20       53:48        1:09       34:11     1:42:21
188   Bob Kudis              M50-54       14/21       14:07        1:48       51:43        1:53       32:57     1:42:26
189   Ben Walters            M35-39       16/21       11:20        3:38       59:23        1:14       27:02     1:42:34
190   Michael Palm           M60-64         8/9       16:18        3:30       52:22        1:55       28:43     1:42:46
191   James Duffy            M50-54       15/21        9:58        1:55       55:04        1:35       34:17     1:42:47
192   Dana Vetter            F25-29       11/20        7:45        2:31       56:28        2:02       34:02     1:42:47
193   Kate Aumann            F20-24        9/13       12:37        2:09       59:24        1:58       26:42     1:42:49
194   Thomas Okite           M40-44       12/16       12:12        2:32       56:22        2:50       29:27     1:43:22
195   Kristen Lampe          F45-49       11/21       10:07        2:00       55:36        1:13       34:29     1:43:23
196   Debbie Kania           F50-54        6/12       12:00        2:20       58:27        1:45       28:56     1:43:27
197   Christopher Turner     M50-54       16/21       10:06        3:04       57:57        1:49       30:33     1:43:27
198   Andrea Hoeschen        F45-49       12/21       16:50        2:19       54:39        1:51       27:50     1:43:27
199   Shane Whitty           M35-39       17/21        9:10        4:25       58:53        1:30       29:46     1:43:42
200   Karen Woodland         F40-44       10/15       11:12        1:35       56:30        1:14       33:23     1:43:52
201   Amy Mauel              F40-44       11/15       11:27        2:46       58:24        1:21       30:13     1:44:10
202   Marshall Todd          M50-54       17/21       13:17        3:23       53:28        1:35       32:36     1:44:17
203   Merrie Baltramonas     F65-99         1/2       13:36        2:44       52:16        1:52       33:57     1:44:24
204   Jill Dring             F35-39       10/30       10:20        3:12     1:06:09        2:09       22:42     1:44:31
205   Laura Kurz             F50-54        7/12       12:56        3:08       59:10        0:54       28:26     1:44:32
206   Neil Blackmore         M40-44       13/16        8:38        2:50       59:18        1:18       32:37     1:44:39
207   Brooke Zibell          F15-19        3/11        8:49        1:50       58:37        0:39       34:49     1:44:42
208   Christine Campbell     F45-49       13/21        8:21        1:54     1:00:17        1:22       33:24     1:45:16
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209   Theresa Marchese       F35-39       11/30        9:23        2:19     1:00:38        1:26       31:33     1:45:16
210   Debra Mulberry         F60-64         2/4       11:44        3:13       54:16        2:11       33:55     1:45:19
211   Michael Henszey        M50-54       18/21       12:27        2:01       59:42        1:48       29:26     1:45:22
212   Sandy Ehlert           F50-54        8/12       11:12        2:07       57:50        1:31       32:53     1:45:31
213   Meloney Markofski      F45-49       14/21       13:43        1:38       54:32        1:50       33:55     1:45:37
214   Jennifer Aultman Kloth F35-39       12/30       11:37        2:42       57:15        2:13       31:52     1:45:37
215   Sameer Rana            M35-39       18/21       14:20        2:00       51:25        2:31       35:41     1:45:55
216   Meg Saeger             F30-34       13/21       15:16        1:10       53:07        2:22       34:17     1:46:11
217   Mandy Pearce           F35-39       13/30        9:23        2:31     1:00:30        2:10       32:10     1:46:42
218   Paul Coates            M25-29       14/20       13:18        2:33     1:00:58        1:04       28:56     1:46:46
219   Erin Unterweger        F25-29       12/20       11:12        1:35     1:00:51        1:03       32:14     1:46:53
220   Jeff Millies           M50-54       19/21       17:02        1:53       55:01        2:08       30:56     1:46:58
221   Tara Michels           F30-34       14/21        9:41        3:54     1:04:03        1:58       27:42     1:47:15
222   Katie Jackson          F30-34       15/21        5:47        2:54     2:04:49                   30:30     1:47:25
223   Hollis Myhre           F35-39       14/30        8:44        3:27       56:56        3:07       35:35     1:47:48
224   Ryan Myhre             M35-39       19/21        8:44        3:25       56:59        3:06       35:36     1:47:49
225   Kelly Wesolowski       F45-49       15/21       12:36        4:05     1:02:36        0:49       27:50     1:47:53
226   Melissa Tranchita      F30-34       16/21       12:35        2:37     1:00:34        1:58       30:21     1:48:03
227   Kim Peterson           F35-39       15/30        9:23        2:16     1:04:39        1:00       30:58     1:48:15
228   Donna Friess           F50-54        9/12       14:13        1:53     1:00:37        1:21       30:12     1:48:15
229   Pruhs Nathaniel        M15-19       12/14       12:09        3:06     1:03:46        0:51       28:27     1:48:16
230   Christopher Gilbert    M30-34       14/16       11:16        3:06       52:14        3:07       38:39     1:48:21
231   Joshua Smith           M25-29       15/20       11:51        2:04       58:21        1:19       34:53     1:48:25
232   Kaylin Nuss            F25-29       13/20        9:45        1:45       59:35        1:41       35:46     1:48:29
233   Aidan Jacobsen         M01-14         3/4        7:21        1:46     1:06:06        0:53       32:36     1:48:40
234   Richard Shook          M25-29       16/20       10:52        7:22       56:57        2:33       31:29     1:49:11
235   Allan Schmitz          M45-49       12/16       15:29        2:20       58:56        2:54       29:51     1:49:28
236   Robert Wawrzyn         M40-44       14/16       11:58        3:46     1:06:15        2:21       25:29     1:49:46
237   Michael Wawrzyn        M01-14         4/4        9:38        5:30     1:06:54        2:18       25:29     1:49:47
238   Bethany Dehnert        F35-39       16/30       10:23        2:25     1:01:28        1:26       34:27     1:50:08
239   Jen Whitty             F35-39       17/30       18:37        3:12     1:01:30        1:06       25:45     1:50:08
240   Hannah Sherfinski      F15-19        4/11       11:43        2:47                               31:51     1:50:12
241   Ross Foley             M15-19       13/14       11:17        3:23                               29:29     1:50:23
242   Stan Crane             M40-44       15/16       12:45        3:00       57:30        3:17       33:56     1:50:26
243   Rachel Oliver          F25-29       14/20       11:41        2:03                               32:59     1:50:54
244   Ann Marie Bay          F20-24       10/13        9:13        4:45                               30:29     1:51:27
245   John Bosanec Jr        M35-39       20/21        9:17        3:42     1:00:35        2:06       35:48     1:51:27
246   Kim Povlick            F50-54       10/12       11:13        1:19       59:19        1:16       38:45     1:51:51
247   Kristen Pisani         F35-39       18/30       11:51        2:42     1:01:30        1:42       34:22     1:52:05
248   Todd Sickler           M35-39       21/21       11:33        4:33       57:44        1:16       37:03     1:52:06
249   Randy Larson           M40-44       16/16       12:12        2:15     1:04:54        3:42       29:08     1:52:10
250   Jane Bohnenkamp        F35-39       19/30       12:25        4:44     1:02:49        3:23       29:10     1:52:29
251   Kelly Aschenbrenner    F35-39       20/30       11:33        3:00     1:06:49        1:32       29:42     1:52:33
252   Rita Race              F50-54       11/12       10:18        1:43     1:00:13        1:33       38:49     1:52:34
253   Asha Peplinski         F25-29       15/20       11:47        4:02     1:03:32        1:28       32:06     1:52:52
254   Denise Huebner         F45-49       16/21       12:22        2:26     1:02:35        3:00       33:22     1:53:44
255   Lisa Jessica Pitts     F20-24       11/13       13:04        2:47     1:09:08        0:47       28:05     1:53:50
256   Pruhs David            M50-54       20/21       13:32        2:56     1:03:27        1:27       32:35     1:53:56
257   Vicki Carstenn         F65-99         2/2       11:43        2:26     1:00:18        2:43       36:53     1:54:01
258   Samuel Markwardt       M25-29       17/20        9:56        1:32     1:05:28        1:41       35:39     1:54:14
259   Tyler Brown            M20-24       10/13       14:01        3:30     1:05:54        1:55       29:04     1:54:22
260   Angela Flickinger      F35-39       21/30       10:23        2:00     1:10:02        0:54       31:22     1:54:39
261   Robyne Gunderson       F45-49       17/21       11:06        2:26     1:06:32        1:08       33:46     1:54:55
262   Chan Tran              M45-49       13/16       18:15        3:42       59:36        1:26       31:59     1:54:57
263   Erica Bardon           F35-39       22/30       12:20        3:41                               29:47     1:57:07
264   Shannon Dunne          F25-29       16/20       14:08        1:59     1:04:55        1:19       35:05     1:57:24
265   Janet Haskins          F50-54       12/12       13:38        2:33       59:27        1:53       40:01     1:57:29
266   Dianne Hartson         F55-59         8/9       11:14        2:12     1:02:51        2:10       40:13     1:58:39
267   Abigail Augustine      F20-24       12/13       11:42        3:28                               35:14     2:00:14
268   Patrick Darrough       M25-29       18/20       12:31        3:20     1:07:50        1:57       34:48     2:00:24
269   Trevor Blazei          M20-24       11/13       17:39        4:37                               25:30     2:01:06
270   Gail Riederer          F55-59         9/9       15:17        3:14       57:51        1:55       42:52     2:01:06
271   Amy Rankin             F35-39       23/30       12:30        4:23     1:08:34        1:04       34:49     2:01:18
272   Roy Bishop             M65-99         4/5        9:47        5:25     1:01:34        3:33       41:16     2:01:33
273   Emily Singer           F30-34       17/21       10:34        4:03     1:06:19        1:24       39:24     2:01:42
274   George Liu             M20-24       12/13       15:42        2:39     1:14:15        1:06       28:48     2:02:28
275   Jon Patton             M25-29       19/20       12:39        4:05     1:52:36                   39:50     2:02:50
276   Gabrielle Rusch        F15-19        5/11       10:55        4:08                               33:56     2:03:09
277   Maureen Lamarche       F15-19        6/11       13:01        2:13                               33:56     2:03:10
278   Emily Wenninger        F25-29       17/20        9:55        2:42     1:17:50        1:38       31:14     2:03:17
279   Deedee Jacobsen        F45-49       18/21        8:35        2:50     1:12:10        1:32       38:53     2:03:58
280   Michaela Bromberek     F15-19        7/11       13:12        2:33     1:09:08        0:41       39:14     2:04:45
281   Varian Kim             F45-49       19/21       13:07        4:40     1:06:54        3:25       36:55     2:04:59
282   Emily Baynes           F15-19        8/11        7:45        5:54                               37:37     2:05:04
283   Chauncey Hunker        M65-99         5/5       12:34        5:40     1:04:10        3:32       39:43     2:05:37
284   Kayla Preston          F25-29       18/20        9:35        3:19     1:15:17        1:41       35:53     2:05:44
285   Alex Cornell           M25-29       20/20       15:52        2:56     1:03:55        1:35       41:34     2:05:51
286   Barry Brookes          M45-49       14/16        9:20        3:38     1:04:16        4:54       44:03     2:06:09
287   Kathy Hartke           F60-64         3/4     1:23:51        1:32       59:57                             2:06:38
288   John Rolfes            M55-59         6/6       19:03        5:38       59:18        3:16       39:29     2:06:42
289   Catie Cox              F35-39       24/30       10:59        2:54                               41:02     2:07:46
290   Sallie Anderson        F25-29       19/20       15:16        2:57     1:11:57        1:48       36:51     2:08:48
291   Angela Sinner          F35-39       25/30       12:44        1:36                               48:04     2:09:02
292   Emily Browne           F25-29       20/20       11:45        2:34                               47:54     2:09:09
293   Tim Sattley            M45-49       15/16        8:22        4:00     1:06:21        1:55       49:10     2:09:47
294   Shalimar Rydzik        F30-34       18/21       13:14        3:38     1:11:36        1:07       40:27     2:10:00
295   Marc Monreal           M50-54       21/21       18:39        4:24     1:04:23        3:35       39:01     2:10:00
296   Danni Wilcox           F15-19        9/11       12:40        3:55     1:15:08        2:03       36:39     2:10:23
297   Erika Stroik           F20-24       13/13       10:30        3:44     1:18:04        2:50       35:50     2:10:57
298   Christina Luebbert     F40-44       12/15       16:12        2:18     1:07:34        1:23       43:40     2:11:05
299   Jayne O'Malley         F60-64         4/4       12:39        3:55     1:15:05        2:10       37:51     2:11:38
300   Olivia Bodway          F15-19       10/11        7:38        4:29     1:22:39        1:07       35:50     2:11:40
301   Riley Patton           M15-19       14/14        5:52        6:17     1:22:37        1:08       35:51     2:11:42
302   Kelly Wolf             F35-39       26/30       14:27        4:23     1:11:52        2:32       39:26     2:12:37
303   Julie Canter           F35-39       27/30       13:44        4:36     1:11:13        2:02       44:04     2:15:37
304   Mark Benning           M60-64         9/9       10:16        9:09     1:06:45        2:13       47:19     2:15:39
305   Santy James            M20-24       13/13       14:13        5:22        1:00     1:25:17       32:29     2:18:18
306   Elizabeth Baker        F30-34       19/21        9:46        4:05                               46:56     2:21:31
307   Paige Stickney         F01-14         2/2       10:08        6:16     1:21:37        2:46       43:27     2:24:12
308   Peggy Stickney         F40-44       13/15       11:55        4:32     1:21:40        2:39       43:31     2:24:14
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309   Tiffany Tobias         F35-39       28/30       16:11        5:32     1:11:52        3:21       50:44     2:27:38
310   Kathryn Bay            F15-19       11/11       10:49        3:13                               44:56     2:28:51
311   Jim Bieser             M45-49       16/16       15:22        5:46     1:38:00        1:16       31:20     2:31:42
312   Stacy Baynes           F40-44       14/15       16:55        4:45                               46:43     2:32:38
313   Tristan Strelitzer     M30-34       15/16       15:36        3:31                               56:29     2:32:44
314   David Poe              M30-34       16/16       16:29        3:15     1:38:37        1:44       33:03     2:33:05
315   Michele Koper          F40-44       15/15       17:24        5:01     1:30:58                             2:39:01
316   Meg Bruzan             F35-39       29/30       11:49        9:50                               46:14     2:45:46
317   Kelly Guttenberg       F30-34       20/21       15:28        6:15                               44:29     2:45:47
318   Anna Williams          F30-34       21/21       11:09        7:24                               55:12     2:52:52
319   Gina Williams          F35-39       30/30       13:16        5:14                               55:10     2:52:53
320   Jeanne Bieser          F45-49       20/21       15:06        6:05     1:37:58        1:16     1:00:14     3:00:37
321   Mary Bay               F45-49       21/21       16:37        4:39                             1:02:35     3:00:39

Generated February 6, 2026 at 11:13 PM 4/4


